Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
OmniLIVE - the compact Audio-multicore for mobile use. Due to the pair taping with PP foil very small external diameters could be achieved and still show exceptional electric properties

•	version in PVC
•	very compact outer diameter
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
colour weight
kg
standard lengths
m
OL22Y08 8 13.0 black 0,2 6 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OL22Y12 12 15.5 black 0,275 6 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OL22Y16 16 18.5 black 0.35 6 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OL22Y24 24 22.5 black 0.53 6 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
technical specifications are subject to change